Ant Hill NC14 USPSA Oct 20, 2024 - 2024-10-20

Match Results - Carry Optics

Place Name
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PARKER, JACOB
HASKELL, JOSHUA
FINN, MARCEE
MAURER, MATTHEW
LEBLANC, BRANDON
MORRIS, JUSTIN
LAWRENCE, MARSHALL
DELP KAl

REYNOLDS, MELVIN
TRIGGS, J.R

Match Results - Limited

Place Name
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MORIGERATO, EVAN
LOVETT, CHRISTIAN
MINERVINI, MARK
BENBOW, WILLIAM
COURY, JEFFREY
HODGDEN, TRISTAN
SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
Moran, Jared
MORAN, SARAH

Match Results - Limited 10

Place Name

1

WINFIELD, BERT

Match Results - Limited Optics

Place Name
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RADEMACHER, DUSTIN
WELCH, TIMOTHY
MEYERS, THOMAS
TINGER, HERB
PILETTE, THEO

VAZIRI, AMIRABBAS
HALL, MARK
Holmberg, Charlee

Match Results - Open

Place Name

1

PERNA, DAVIDE

No.

A116423
A139759
A143090
A157915
A139986
A-103567

A122457

No.

TY100107

A148110

A144389

No.
TYO93616

No.

A61729
a159647
fy94292
A94430

A137447
a162379

No.
FY144309

Class Div

(610)
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(60)
CO
(610
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CO
(610
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PF
Maj

Category

Law
Military
Lady

Military

Senior

Category

Military

Senior

Super Senior

Lady, Junior

Category

Super Senior

Category

Military

Super Senior
Military
Military
Senior

Lady, Junior

Category
Military

Match
Pts
559.6622
534.0115
470.9579
457.0261
349.2177
298.5928
245.7225
170.8231
165.3052
60.8309

Match
Pts
528.5795
496.7553
479.5691
371.2997
338.9977
300.7567
285.2732
203.7079
182.9158

Match
Pts

580.0000

Match
Pts
544.7978
494.5355
478.6288
354.7780
347.2733
332.7825
274.4031
182.6666

Match
Pts
576.8292

Match %

100.0000%
95.4168%
84.1504%
81.6611%
62.3979%
53.3523%
43.9055%
30.5225%
29.5366%
10.8692%

Match %

100.0000%
93.9793%
90.7279%
70.2448%
64.1337%
56.8990%
53.9698%
38.5387%
34.6052%

Match %
100.0000%

Match %

100.0000%
90.7741%
87.8544%
65.1210%
63.7435%
61.0837%
50.3679%
33.5292%

Match %
100.0000%



PENA, AARON
SHACKLEY, GENE
O'CONNELL, RYAN
GNYP, MARTIN
RUSS, ROLAND
Holmberg, Erik
FOSTER, ROBERT
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Match Results - PCC

Place Name

HORTON, MARK
Moran, Randa

1 Moran, Jacob

2 KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
3 HOWARD, DAN

4 SCOTT, DAVID

5

6

Match Results - Production

Place Name

1 MORTON, AARRON
2 MORAN, MICHAEL

Match Results - Revolver
Place Name

1 MORAN, JOSEPH
2 ALEX, HENRY
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A161936
TY67051
A148927
TY51958
A49713

No.

A71129
TY109067
A138170
TY120889

A144388

No.

A162940

No.

A51132
A60515
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Military
Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Category

Senior

Distinguished Senior

Military
Lady

Category

Category

Senior

501.2810
469.0491
440.2544
389.0090
364.8144
328.0855
235.8262

Match
Pts
580.0000
435.7011
4341176
395.8839
364.5341
213.2580

Match
Pts
540.8763
376.9388

Match
Pts
539.6959
508.2073

86.9028%
81.3151%
76.3232%
67.4392%
63.2448%
56.8774%
40.8832%

Match %

100.0000%
75.1209%
74.8479%
68.2558%
62.8507%
36.7686%

Match %

100.0000%
69.6904%

Match %

100.0000%
94.1655%



